










DocuSign Envelope 10:AAFEDE4A-C4A9-4997-90F0-6A9E9C8EE94E
STA'n, OF CALIFORNIA - DEPARTMENT OF GENERAl. SERVICES

STANDARD AGREEMENT - AMENDMENT
SID. 213A (Rev. 10120191CSD Rev C 1212019)

WHEN DOCUMENT IS FULLY EXECUTED RETURN

CLERK'S COpy
to Riverside County Clerk of the Board, Stop 1010
Post Office Box 1147, Riverside, Ca 92502-114·7
Thank you.

AGREEMENT NUMBER
20F-JOJ2

AMENDMENT NUMBER PURCIIASING AUTIIORITY NUMBER (ir"pplicablc)

This Agreement is entered into between the State Agency and the Contractor named below
STAll: AGENCY NAME
Department of Community Services and Development ,­=
CONTRACTOR NAME

Community Action Partnership of Riverside County
2. The term of this January I. 2020 through May 31, 2021 .""<_":::ro

:;cAgreement is ;
The maximum amount
of this Agreement is:

Total $2,686,062.00

4 The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this referen2e made a
part of the Agreement and incorporated herein: --------

A. Themaximum amount of this Agreement payable to Contractor by the State has changed from
$2.600.540.00 to $2.686.062.00. reflecting an increase of $85,522_00.

B. The term of this Agreement has changed from January 1.2020 through December 31. 2020 to
the term end date listed in section 2. "The term of this agreement is:"

C. Article 7 is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the attached Article 7.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

All documents can be accessed at hups./zproviders.csd.ca.gov

BY

eVED COUNTYCOUNSEL
(, ~ 6 z_.i:I.2.4

P.DHILLON DATE

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.
SS E h db h . hINWITNE WHER OF this Ae:reemtnt as been execute V t e p.lrtteS ereto.

CAU"'ORNIA

CONTRACTOR Department of General Services
l'KO.ly

CONTRACTOR NAME (llorher than all im/;\'iJ"al, state whether a corporation. punTk'rsitip. etc.)

Commuphy Actiop Partnenhip of Riverside Count)'
CONTRACTOR BUSINESS ADDRESS. CITY. STATE ZIP

2038 Iowa Ave. Suite 8-102 Riverside, CA 92507
I'Y."~ NIN<i rrnr

CHA!RMAN, BOA, -[) OF SUPERVISORS

CON;(; AU11:::J7'_?RE
I)ATE SIGNED

\A. _J '" - "'........
~ '"STATE OF CALIFORNIA JUL V I LULU

CONTRAC11NGAGENCY NAM E
Deplrtment of CommuDih' Serviees and Development
CONTRACllNG AGENCY ADDRESS CITY STATE I ZIP

2389 Gateway Oaks Drive, Suite 100 Sarramcnto CA 95833
PRfN11mNAME OF PERSONSIGNING TlILI'

Cbris Vall Chid Financial Officer
CONTRACnN?EV/.1'1l SIGNAnJRE DATE SIGNED

) /ry~~~ 0 Exempt per

'JUL 07 2020 '3· \5










































































































